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Name: __________________________________

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

by

words

but

not

sick

kick

brick

stick

Write each of the spelling words three times. 

Sight words and -ick family words
List A-8
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Spelling 
Words

Circle the Correct Spelling
Circle the correct spelling of  each word.

Week
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Name: __________________________________

1. bi	 bey	 by

2. werds words	 wirds

3. but bute	 bot

4. not nout	 noit

5. seck sike	 sick

6. kik kick	 keck

7. brick brike	 breck

8. steck sticke	 stick
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Dictation SentencesWeek
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Name: __________________________________

Read each sentence aloud. The student writes out each sentence.

1. He hit the brick with a stick.

2. She is not sick.

3. We put a brick by the road.

4. The words said by the man were nice.

5. He was sick but now he is well.

6. The pig may kick the stick.

7. I can run but I can not kick.

8. They do not have big words in the book.
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Dictation SentencesWeek

Write each sentence after the teacher reads to you. 8

Copyright © 2011  K12reader.com. All Rights Reserved. Free for educational use at home or in classrooms.

Name: __________________________________

1.

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 
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Name: __________________________________

Fill in the blank in each sentence with a word from the word bank. 
Use each word only once.

1. I wanted the cake, ____________ not the pie.

2. He can _____________________ the ball.

3. The _______________ in the book were easy.

4. The bird could _____________________ sing.

5. The house has red _____________________.

6. The cow is _____________________ the barn.

7. If you are ________________ then go to bed.

8. The dog had a ______________ in his mouth.

Word Bank
by words but not sick kick brick stick
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                                     but

                                kick

                  words

                                          not

                                             brick

                                      by

                               sick

                                     stick
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Name: __________________________________

Below are the missing letters for each word. Write the missing letter in 
the blank to make the correct word. Do not repeat words. Use each letter 
only once.

B C I K O T U Y

1. SIC   ________

2. B   ________  T

3. ST _______ CK

4. NO _________

5. KI  __________  K

6. B  __________

7. W ______ RDS

8. __________ RICK
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            K

            U

            I

                T

             C

             Y

        O

        B
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